
FIFTIES LEGENDS
Paul Ricard
After Race

Paul Ricard
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David CLARK 1 20 43 23LOTUS Elite 1961

Pascal PANDELAAR 1 20 43 23LOTUS Elite 1961

Pierre MELLINGER 2 18 38 20JAGUAR Type E 3.8L 1961

Tommaso GELMINI 2 18 38 20JAGUAR Type E 3.8L 1961

Philippe QUIRIERE 3 16 35 19MORRIS Mini Cooper S 1964

Sébastien BERCHON 4 14 35 21AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 1956

Gareth BURNETT 5 12 31 19LOTUS Elite 1961

Michael BIRCH 5 12 31 19LOTUS Elite 1961

Eugène DELEPLANQUE 6 8 30 22TVR Grantura 1963

Claude CASSINA 7 10 29 19MORRIS Mini Cooper 1961

Jean-François PIQUET 7 10 29 19MORRIS Mini Cooper 1961

Hugo PAYEN 8 6 25 19MG B 1964

Gonzague RUCHAUD 9 6 25 19MORGAN +4 Super Sport 1962

Jean-Pierre GRAVE 10 4 23 19PORSCHE 356 C 1963

Marc PETIT 10 4 23 19PORSCHE 356 C 1963

Serge LIBENS 11 2 21 19AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk 2 1962

Fabrice QUESNEL 12 0 19 19JAGUAR MKII 3.8L 1960

Marc JULLY 13 0 19 19PORSCHE 356 BT5 K-Hardtop 1961

Edouard DEGUEMP 14 0 19 19LOTUS Elite 1961

Jean-François PENILLARD 15 0 19 19PORSCHE 356 Pré A 1954

Charles Edouard ROUSSEAU 16 0 19 19TVR Grantura 1963

Georges ROCCHIETTA 16 0 19 19TVR Grantura 1963

David BARRERE 17 0 19 19MORRIS Mini Cooper S 1964

Thibault D'HAILLECOURT 18 0 19 19AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 1956

Thierry D'HAILLECOURT 18 0 19 19AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 1956

Arnaud FIEFFE 19 * 9,5 9.5MG B 1964

Jean-Marc AVEZOU 20 * 9,5 9.5AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk 2 1961

Martin O'CONNELL 21 NS 9,5 9.5LOTUS Elite 1961

Sandy WATSON 21 NS 9,5 9.5LOTUS Elite 1961
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FIFTIES LEGENDS PERFORMANCE INDEX
Paul Ricard
After Race

Paul Ricard
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Jean-François PENILLARD 1 20 39 19PORSCHE 356 Pré A 1954

David CLARK 2 18 37 19LOTUS Elite 1961

Pascal PANDELAAR 2 18 37 19LOTUS Elite 1961

Gareth BURNETT 3 16 35 19LOTUS Elite 1961

Michael BIRCH 3 16 35 19LOTUS Elite 1961

Claude CASSINA 4 14 33 19MORRIS Mini Cooper 1961

Jean-François PIQUET 4 14 33 19MORRIS Mini Cooper 1961

Edouard DEGUEMP 5 12 31 19LOTUS Elite 1961

Marc JULLY 6 10 29 19PORSCHE 356 BT5 K-Hardtop 1961

Fabrice QUESNEL 7 8 27 19JAGUAR MKII 3.8L 1960

Pierre MELLINGER 8 6 25 19JAGUAR Type E 3.8L 1961

Tommaso GELMINI 8 6 25 19JAGUAR Type E 3.8L 1961

Philippe QUIRIERE 9 4 23 19MORRIS Mini Cooper S 1964

Sébastien BERCHON 10 2 21 19AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 1956

David BARRERE 11 0 19 19MORRIS Mini Cooper S 1964

Jean-Pierre GRAVE 12 0 19 19PORSCHE 356 C 1963

Marc PETIT 12 0 19 19PORSCHE 356 C 1963

Charles Edouard ROUSSEAU 13 0 19 19TVR Grantura 1963

Georges ROCCHIETTA 13 0 19 19TVR Grantura 1963

Eugène DELEPLANQUE 14 0 19 19TVR Grantura 1963

Gonzague RUCHAUD 15 0 19 19MORGAN +4 Super Sport 1962

Hugo PAYEN 15 0 19 19MG B 1964

Thibault D'HAILLECOURT 16 0 19 19AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 1956

Thierry D'HAILLECOURT 16 0 19 19AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 1956

Serge LIBENS 17 0 19 19AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk 2 1962

Jean-Marc AVEZOU 18 * 9,5 9.5AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk 2 1961

Arnaud FIEFFE 19 * 9,5 9.5MG B 1964

Martin O'CONNELL 20 NS 9,5 9.5LOTUS Elite 1961

Sandy WATSON 20 NS 9,5 9.5LOTUS Elite 1961
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